Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @
StopNo.  12199/Stand E2 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6 Stop No. 12199 /StandE2 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6
Route No. Elizabeth Quay Causeway Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe Route No Elizabeth Quay Causeway Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe
. Bus Stn Bus Stn Wright St Casella PI Hartfield Pk Stn : Bus Stn Bus Stn Wright St Casella Pl Hartfield Pk Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 270 - - - - 5:56 6:10 am 270 - - - - T:45 7:58
270 5:42 5:54 6:07 6:14 6:19 6:34 270 8:07 8:19 8:31 8:38 8:43 8:58
210 6:15 6:28 6:42 6:49 6:54 7:10 270 9:05 9:17 9:30 9:37 9:42 9:58
270 6:47 7:01 7:16 7:23 7:28 7:46 210 10:02 10:15 10:29 10:36 10:41 10:58
270 7:06 721 7:36 T:44 7:50 8:10 270 11:02 115 1:29 11:36 n:41 1:58
210 S 7:25 7:41 7:56 8:04 8:10 8:34 pm 270 12:02 12:15 12:29 12:36 12:41 12:58
270 H 7:34 7:49 8:04 8:12 8:18 8:34 270 1:02 1:15 1:29 1:36 1:41 1:58
270 7:54 811 8:26 8:34 8:40 8:58 270 2:02 2:15 2:29 2:36 2:41 2:58 .
270 8:24 8:41 8:56 9:04 9:10 9:21 270 3:02 315 3:29 3:36 3:41 3:58 Loo k| n q
270 8:55 9:12 9:27 9:35 9:41 9:58 270 4:01 414 4:28 4:35 4:40 4:58
270 9:27 9:43 9:57 10:05 10:11 10:28 270 5:01 5:14 5:28 5:35 5:40 5:58 for more
270 9:57 10:13 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:58 270 6:02 6:15 6:28 6:35 6:40 6:58 o o
270 10:29 10:44 10:58 11:06 11 11:28 270 7:04 717 7:30 7:37 T7:42 7:58 information?
270 10:59 1114 11:28 11:36 11:41 11:58 270 8:04 8:17 8:30 8:37 8:42 8:58
270 1:29 1:44 11:58 12:06 12:11 12:28 270 9:06 9:18 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:58 . A
270 11:57 12:13 12:27 12:35 12:40 12:58 270 10:07 10:19 10:31 10:38 10:43 10:58 Visit us online
pm 270 12:27 12:43 12:57 1:05 1:10 1:28 270 11:07 11:19 11:31 11:38 11:43 11:58 transperth.wa.gov.au
270 12:57 1:13 1:27 1:35 1:40 1:58 Get the app
270 1:22 1:38 1:52 2:00 2:05 2:23 Sunday & Public Holidays Download our free
270 1:46 2:02 2:16 2:24 2:29 2:47 am 270 - - . . 7:43 7:58 iPhone® or Android™ app
270 A - - - - A 3:02 3:20 270 - - - - 8:43 8:58 to help you plan your journey.
210 217 2:33 2:48 2:56 3:02 3:23 210 9:05 9:17 9:30 9:37 9:42 9:58
210 2:41 2:571 313 3:21 3:21 3:41 210 10:04 10:16 10:30 10:37 10:42 10:58
210 3:04 3:21 3:31 3:45 3:51 4l 210 11:04 11:16 11:30 11:37 11:42 11:58
210 3:25 3:42 3:58 4.01 4:14 4:35 pm 270 12:04 12:16 12:30 12:37 12:42 12:58
210 3:48 4:06 4:22 4:31 4:38 4:59 210 1:03 1:16 1:30 1:37 1:42 1:58
210 4:12 4:30 4:46 4:55 3:02 3:23 210 2:03 2:16 2:30 2:37 2:42 2:58
210 4:40 4:58 314 3:22 3:29 41 210 3:03 316 3:30 3:37 3:42 3:58
210 5:06 3:25 >4l 5:49 3:55 6:13 210 4:03 416 4:30 437 4:42 4:58
210 3:25 >:44 3:39 6:06 6:11 6:28 210 5:04 517 5:30 5:37 5:42 5:58 Link to the Transperth app
270 5:59 6:16 6:30 6:37 6:42 6:58 270 6:04 6:17 6:30 6:37 6:42 6:58 for Android™ and iPhone®
210 6:32 6:47 1:00 r.o7 r:12 1:28 210 7:06 7:18 7:31 7:38 7:43 7:58
g;g ;fgi ;}; ;fgg ;g; ;fg ;gg 270 8:06 8:18 8:31 8:38 8:43 8:58 Call us
: : : : : : 270 9:07 9:19 9:31 9:38 9:43 9:58 InfoLi 136213
270 9:05 9:18 9:30 9:37 9:42 9:58 (11913 14 50)
270 10:08 10:20 10:32 10:38 10:43 10:58 Hearing or speech impaired?
27 11:1 11:21 11:32 1: 11:4 1: :
0 0 3 38 3 58 Call via NRS on 133 677
Legend Visit an InfoCentre at:

A Operates on school days only and departs from Darling Range Sports College at time shown in Hale Rd / Hartfield Pk
column. Then travels express to Hawtin Rd, Forrestfield.
H Operates on school holidays only.

S  Operates on school days only and deviates express to Darling Range Sports College.

Ferry, train or bus, plan
your journey with no fuss.
Get around Perth the easy way with

the Transperth JourneyPlanner. Find it
on the app or at transperth.wa.gov.au

Route 271 - To High Wycombe Route 271 - To High Wycombe

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28522 28546 / Stand 5 Stop No. 28522 28546 / Stand 5
Cumberland Rd High Wycombe Cumberland Rd High Wycombe
Route No. Lincoln Rd ! ’ S¥n Route No. Lincoln Rd ! ’ S¥n
am 271 5:15 5:35 am 271 5:54 6:13
21 5:50 6:10 21 6:54 713
21 6:14 6:34 21 7:53 8:13
2N 6:37 6:58 271 8:23 8:43
21 6:48 710 21N 8:53 9:13
21 6:59 122 2N 9:23 9:43
21 [All 7:34 21 9:53 10:13
27 1.22 1:46 271 10:23 10:43
21 T:45 8:10 21 10:53 113
211 S 8:03 8:34 21 1:23 11:43
271 H 8:10 8:34 21 1:53 12:13
21 8:35 8:58 pm 271 12:23 12:43
21 9:05 9:27 21 12:53 1:13
27 9:36 9:58 21N 1:23 1:43
27 10:06 10:28 2N 1:53 2:13
27 10:36 10:58 2n 2:23 2:43
21 11:06 1:28 21 2:53 3:13
21 11:36 11:58 27 3:23 3:43
pm 271 12:06 12:28 27 3:53 4:13
2N 12:36 12:58 2N 4:23 4:43
21 1:06 1:28 21 4:54 5:13
27 1:36 1:58 27 5:54 6:13
21 2:01 2:23 21 6:54 713
21 2:25 2:47
211 H 2:49 3 am 271 7:54 813
211 H 313 3:35 21 9:53 10:13
211 B 3:15 3:41 21 10:53 11:13
21 ¢ 3:42 4:09 21 11:53 12:13
211 H 3:49 4l pm 271 12:53 113
211 4:13 4:35 211 1:53 2:13
211 4:49 >:M 211 2:53 313
211 3:32 6:13 2 3:54 4:13
211 6:53 713 211 4:54 5:13
211 154 813 211 5:54 6:13
2N 6:54 7:13

A Operates on school days only and departs from
Darling Range Sports College at time shown in
Cumberland Rd / Lincoln Rd column.

B  Operates on school days only and departs Lesmurdie
High School at 3.06pm.

Continues express to Cumberland Rd, Forrestfield.

C Operates on school days only and departs St Brigid's
College at 3.30pm, then operates express to Mazenod
College at 3.34pm.

Continues express to Cumberland Rd, Forrestfield.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S  Operates on school days only and deviates via
Darling Range Sports College.

¢ Airport Central Station

* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport

e Perth Station

* Perth Underground Station

nlo

‘\5 Transperth

Effective: 13/10/2025

Bus Timetable

:) 108

Routes

270

High Wycombe Stn - Perth
via Kewdale &
Belmont Forum Shop Ctr

High Wycombe Stn - Forrestfield
via Bougainvillea Av &
Anderson Rd

271

Suburbs
Belmont High Wycombe
Burswood Kewdale
Cloverdale Maida Vale
East Perth Perth
Forrestfield Rivervale

All Transperth buses are accessible

% Transperth



Route 270 - To Perth

Route 270 - To Perth Route 271 - To Forrestfield

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 1670 10070 / Stand 6 12199 / Stand E2 Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 11670 10070 / Stand 6 12199 / Stand E2 Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695
Route No. High Wycombe Hale Rd / Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Causeway Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Hale Rd / Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Causeway Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Cumberland Rd /
’ Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Bus Stn Bus Stn ) Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Bus Stn Bus Stn ) Stn Lincoln Rd
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday
am 270 - 5:06 51 57 5:26 5:40 am 270 7:00 712 7 1:24 1:34 1:49 am 271 S 7:53 8:15
270 - 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:52 6:07 270 8:00 8:12 8:18 8:25 8:36 8:51 21 H 8:.02 8:22
270 5:38 5:50 5:56 6:03 6:13 6:28 270 8:45 8:57 9:03 9:11 9:23 9:39 271 A 8:05 8:25
270 6:02 6:14 6:21 6:29 6:40 6:56 270 9:45 9:58 10:04 10:12 10:24 10:40 211 B 8:14 B 8:22
270 6:26 6:39 6:46 6:54 1.06 1.22 270 10:45 10:58 11:04 11:12 1:24 1:40 271 B 8:26 B 8:34
270 6:50 7:04 ™ 719 1:33 1:54 270 11:45 11:58 12:04 12:13 12:25 12:41 21 9:02 9:22
270 T:14 7:29 1:36 T:45 8:00 8:22 pm 270 12:45 12:58 1:04 1:13 1:25 1:41 21 9:38 9:58
270 7:38 753 8:00 8:10 8:25 8:49 270 1:45 1:58 2:04 2:13 2:25 2:41 21N 10:02 10:22
270 8:02 817 8:24 8:34 8:49 9 270 2:45 2:58 3:04 3:13 3:25 3:41 21 10:30 10:50
270 S 8:26 8:47 8:54 9:03 9:17 9:35 270 3:45 3:58 4:04 413 4:25 4:40 21 11:00 1:20
270 H 8:38 8:53 9:00 9:09 9:22 9:40 270 4:45 4:58 5:04 5:13 5:25 5:40 21 1:30 1:50
270 9:14 9:28 9:34 9:43 9:55 10:12 270 6:00 6:13 6:19 6:27 6:39 6:54 pm 271 12:00 12:20
270 9:50 10:04 10:10 10:19 10:31 10:48 270 7:00 713 7:18 7:26 7:38 7:53 2N 12:30 12:50
270 10:15 10:28 10:34 10:43 10:55 112 270 8:00 8:13 8:18 8:25 8:36 8:51 21 1:00 1:20
270 10:45 10:58 11:04 113 1:25 1:42 270 9:00 9:12 9:17 9:24 9:35 9:49 21 1:30 1:50
270 1:15 11:28 1:34 11:43 11:55 12:12 270 10:00 10:12 10:17 10:24 10:35 10:49 2N 2:00 2:20
270 11:45 11:58 12:04 12:13 12:25 12:42 2n 2:30 2:51
pm 270 12:15 12:28 12:34 12:43 12:55 1:12 Sunday & Public Holidays 211 C 2:56 3:28
270 1:45 1:58 2:04 2:13 2:26 2:43 270 10:00 10:13 10:18 10:26 10:38 10:53 2171 4:14 4:36
210 2:15 2:28 2:35 2:44 2:51 3:15 210 11:00 11:13 11:19 11:28 11:40 11:55 21 4:38 4:59
270 2:45 2:59 3:06 316 3:30 3:49 pm 270 12:00 12:13 12:19 12:28 12:40 12:55 211 5:03 5:24
270 H 3:00 3:15 3:22 3:32 3:46 4:05 270 1:00 113 1:19 1:27 1:39 1:54 21 5:15 5:35
270 S 3:00 3:19 3:26 3:36 3:50 4:10 270 2:00 2:13 2:19 2:27 2:39 2:54 21 5:27 5:47
270 3:50 4:05 4:12 4:22 4:37 4:59 270 4:00 412 418 4:26 4:37 4:51 27 5:51 6:11
270 4:14 4:29 4:36 4:46 5:01 5:23 270 5:00 5:12 517 5:25 5:36 5:50 21 6:15 6:35
270 4:38 4:53 5:00 5:10 5:25 5:47 270 6:00 6:12 6:17 6:24 6:34 6:48 21 6:50 7:10
270 5:03 5:17 5:24 5:33 5:47 6:06 270 7:00 712 17 7:24 7:34 7:48 2N 7:30 7:49
- m =
270 A 6:15 6:29 - - - - 2N 10:30 10:48
270 A 6:38 6:52 - - - - 2 11:30 1:47
270 7:02 T:15 7:20 7:28 7:40 7:55
210 800 8:13 818 8:25 8:36 8:50
210 9:00 9:12 917 9:24 9:35 9:49 A Operates on school days only. Extends express to
270 10:00 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:33 10:47 Lgsmurdie Senior HighySchoY:I. P
B  Operates on school days only and deviates to
- - - shown in Cumberland Rd / Lincoln Rd column.
A Terminates at Hale Rd, after Cypress Rd in Forrestfield. C Operates on school days only and deviates via
H Operates on school holidays only. Darling Range Sports College.
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Darling Range Sports College. H Operates on school holidays only.
S  Operates on school days only and extends express
to Mazenod College and St Brigid's College.
Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays
continued over page.
Route 271 - To Forrestfield Route 270, 271 Map
Timed Stops @ o YOKINE SUANELLA D EMBLETON \_ @ / BELLEVUE
Q : S N JA >
Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695 Q SEDRORD coutH s ) e,
High Wycombe Cumberland Rd / & GUILDFOR ~ VALLEY
Route No. Stn Lincoln Rd COOLBINIA
Saturday INGLEWOOD Bayse _
am 271 8:30 8:48 MENORA T - HAZELMERE
a 0 .
2n 10:00 10:19 MOUNT
21 10:30 10:49 PYLEX Maylands O
21 11:00 1:19 7
211 1:30 11:49 RPRTH PERTH /’, . ) o I > =
pm 271 12:00 12:19 Mt Lawley 0F “ - 4
2n 12:30 12:49 B 4 P MAYLANDS )\
27 1.00 119 ST - / | ¢ o < REDCLIFFE AN PERTHAIRPORT I
21 1:30 1:49 LEEDERVILLE HIGHGATE | Jy’ o . S M AN o
21 2:00 2:19 i r/ N W | .
. . East Perth O ( O y ™ T @
21N 2:30 2:49 ek y P D | ) Anort ™ __ HIGH WYCOMBE
2N 3:00 3:19 I el | - \ Central N\ MAIDAVALE
g:: igg 21499 Buspm “ B "h Mclver_»~ ‘e"’°°“ ' J \ Ke) PL‘rt;;sf;EiQum -~ // BELMONT ) Maida Vale Rd
. . / J O Lo bdrtnbladom N\ T aw ! ,
g;: ggg 21499 RSt @ores Tee EAST \/ PN AN ’ —— é’é\e‘“\w 270 ’ ® R-Enterprise Bvd
2N 5:30 5:49 a (= ol i L ‘ N \ &5 So, High Wycombe
. . } "+ Elizabeth 4 / ) BURSWOOD ) G Do, Station jf< Dundas Rd
21 6:30 6:49 th Quay-/Quay Lhaide 7.1 \ ¥ Barswooid N, -
2n 7:30 7:49 / / o I RIVERVALE @) wright Av El
. X (i N We, ig st | Belmont _ o
211 10:29 10:47 oy, i i P Forum sy,
271 11:29 11:47 CauseWayr‘qu Station Asquith St &S > 270
am 271 12:29 12:47 B o — "O.Victoria Park
& N FORRESTFIELD Darling Range
A = . Sports Coll
Sunday & Public Holidays [ VICTORIA PARK \ é@rnethy T%nnkrlgrm Y Bougainvillea Av ¢
am 271 9:30 9:48 SOUTH PERTH N CARLISLE ® . & 270 X Dawsomay o &
n o i e ~—O @, S
pm 271 12:30 12:49 EAST \ Casella PI . & &7
271 1:30 1:49 KENSINGTON V’gggﬁm @ Oats Street — éf S RITANIS, ©s
2N 2:30 2:49 a ' =
21 3:30 3:49 . o
21 4:30 4:49 WELSHPOOL
2N 5:30 5:48 . J = :
271 6:30 6:48 Legend r o SN . ®- Lewis Rd
2n 7:30 T:48 como C;rtinstt:etf'gtral >
21 8:30 8:48 © sus station : - ik QUEENS PARK MAP INSET
21 9:29 9:47 Train / Bus Transfer - BENTL;V N e adr =
O Train Station C‘"B"" U;li\{grsity 0%@ ’L CANNINGTO 2277(1) | —
. us station
@ Timed Stop KARAWARA 1// 0$</
Q@ Airport b -
=== Bus Routes MANNING Cumbel-r]andl Rgé
5 WATERFORD CANNINGTON jneoln
us Route Numbers = B Cumberland Rd
270 Routg starts and - . S Lincoln Rd="
terminates 3 = WILSON :\ = 4 ‘
—=—= Train Line SALTER g — ) D N\ —
POINT - |
e School, University, N [ b KENWICK -
TAFE : ‘ ) (<
Shopping Centre 0 Scalé 1.3km SHELLEY d B “T FERNDALE ORANGE'GROVE
Parks ; - — :
y /I RIVERTON MADDINGTON




